
1645 KALAHARI DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-5491
https://www.adashunjones.com

1645 KALAHARI DR,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-5491

$181,900

Updates, curb appeal, move in ready, & fantastic location! Features: Vaultead ceilings,
wood-burn FP, Living rm & Family rm on main level, 2 tiered deck in back, finished LL arec
rm w/bar & full bath. Updates: Furnace-2014, Driveway-2014, Many new windows-2005,
Roof-2004, Both bathrooms-2013, Gutter, soffit & facia-2005, Freshly painted deck-2015. 3
car garage! LL...

Patrick
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2010 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1570

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 440 Tax Amount: 3341

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X12 Main

Bedroom 2 12X10 Main

Bedroom 3 11X10 Main

Family Room 20X25 Main

Kitchen 12X18 Main

Living Room 17X14 Main

Other Room 12X20 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Patrick Austin Agent Email: patrickaustinrealtor@gmail.com


